Important Product Information PACSystems* RX3i
IC695CPU315-CR
GFK-2586T PACSystems* RX3i CPU
April 2016
The PACSystems* RX3i CPU can be used to perform real time control
of machines, processes, and material handling systems. The CPU
communicates with the programmer and HMI devices via a serial
port using SNP Slave protocol. It communicates with I/O and smart

▪ Compliant with EU RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC using the following
exemptions identified in the Annex: 7(a), 7(c)-I, & 7(c)-III
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description
IC695CPU315 RX3i 1GHz Celeron M CPU with 20MB User Memory
IC695ACC302 Smart Auxiliary Battery for Memory Retention
IC693ACC302 Auxiliary Battery for Memory Retention
IC690RBT001 Rechargeable Battery for Memory Retention
• Warning – Use only GE approved auxillary battery packs listed above. Use of another battery may present
a risk of fire or explosion.
* Indicates a trademark of General Electric Company and/or its subsidiaries. All other trademarks are the property of their
respective owners.